
Airport Departure Schedule

Transportation Sponsored by:

Country Flight Date Flight Time Flight # # People Hotel Day Departure Bus Time Departure of Bus
Canada 8.09 07:15 WS 428 2 BCM Inn 8.09 01:20
USA 8.09 07:00 UA 5956 1 Ramada 8.09 01:30
Chile 8.09 08:18 UA 2084 1 Parkland 2 8.09

02:05
Baltrusaite Riga 8.09 09:35 AC164 1 Parkland 2 8.09
USA 8.09 08:30 DL 7174 2 Ramada 8.09

02:15
Italy 8.09 09:15 AC 164 20 Ramada 8.09
Chile 8.09 10:25 AC 239 7 Parkland 2 8.09

04:10

Uruguay 8.09 10:25 Air Canada 8 Parkland 2 8.09

8.09 17:35 KL 9410 2 Parkland 2 8.09
Spain 8.09 11:10 AC 166 14 Parkland 2 8.09

8.09 11:10 AC 166 2 Parkland 2 8.9
Slovenia 8.09 05:00 AC 1574 11 Parkland 1 8.09 04:20
Sweden 8.09 11:10 AC 166 19 BCM Inn 8.09

04:25
Canada 8.09 11:15 WS 430 1 BCM Inn 8.09
Strandby Bjarne 8.09 11:10 AC166 1 Parkland 2 8.09

04:35Shalaby Maya 8.09 11:15 AF3013 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Pöll Helmut 8.09 11:10 AC 166 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Denmark 8.09 11:10 AC 166 16 Canalta 8.09 04:45
Israel 8.09 11:55 SN 9560 5 BCM Inn 8.09

06:15
Canada 8.09 12:55 AC 8143 1 BCM Inn 8.09
Brown Hannah 8.09 11:30 WS3348 1 Parkland 2 8.09

06:20

Barry Brophy 8.09 TBD TBD 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Reitmeier Kristina 8.09 12:55 AC8143 2 Parkland 2 8.09
GBR 8.09 13:10 AC 170 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Smith Anne 8.09 13:10 AC170 1 Parkland 2 8.09
GBR 8.09 13:15 WS 438 7 Parkland 2 8.09
Viera Kopecky 8.09 16:00 WS3352 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Croatia 8.09 23:55 AC 176 4 Parkland 2 8.09
USA 8.09 11:55 AC 1588 1 Ramada 8.09 06:30
Norway 8.09 15:00 FI 692 10 BCM Inn 8.09

08:55
Canada 8.09 15:20 WS3402 1 BCM Inn 8.09
Argentina 8.09 TBD TBD 14 Parkland 2 8.09

09:05
Del Torno José 8.09 14:45 DL4620 1 Parkland 2 8.09
New Zealand 8.09 14:45 DL 1012 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Uruguay 8.09 15:25 TBD 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Argentina 8.09 TBD TBD 3 Parkland 1 8.09 09:10
USA 8.09 14:45 DL 4772 5 Ramada 8.09 09:15
Austria 8.09 17:35 KL 676 19 Parkland 1 8.09

11:45
France 8.09 17:35 KL 676 15 Parkland 1 8.09
GBR 8.09 17:15 WS 438 1 Parkland 2 8.09

11:35

Deligant Chris 8.09 17:35 KL676 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Pezet Christophe 8.09 17:35 KL676 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Sentell Ken 8.09 17:35 KL676 1 Parkland 2 8.09
Finland 8.09 17:35 KL 676 18 Parkland 2 8.09
Spain 8.09 17:35 KL 9410 4 Parkland 2 8.09
Germany 8.09 17:35 KL 676 3 Canalta 8.09 11:45
Mike Oneschuk 8.09 19:15 WS304 1 Parkland 2 8.09

14:15Araujo Cesar 8.09 20:45 AM7353 1 Parkland 2 8.09
New Zealand 8.09 21:35 AC 257 2 Parkland 2 8.09
USA 9.09 00:05 WS 426 6 Ramada 8.09 18:00

Jeray Hernando
MakaleGarate

Luis Prieto
Pedro Garrido


